Date From:

Date To:

Status:

Permit Type:

Occupancy Type:

Building Type:

Permit For:

- Date Issued Parcel ID Occupancy Type | Building Type Work Description Contractor Name Project Cost Total Fee

B-16-81

B-16-79

B-16-86

B-16-69

B-16-91
B-16-77

B-16-88

B-16-89

B-16-6

B-16-87

B-16-93

B-16-97

B-16-94

B-15-322

CREIGHTON Il ALBERT |Additions and Renovations -
MCREIGHTONSARAH Building
HAMMOND

MACKIN JOHN CMACKIN Solar Installation
DORIS DMACKIN REALTY
TRUST

FORDTIMOTHY Sheet Metal Permit

REZZA FRANKPRISCILLA Wood/Gas/Pellet Stove

M REZZA

ALLARD CATHERINE

FARISCHRISTOPHER
JFARISMELISSA

Renovation - interior only
Renovation - interior only

FOSTER MARY EGILSON
RT
LEGGETT ANTHONY
LLEGGETTCLAIRE C

Window/Doors

Building

MCDONOUGHMARK Additions and Renovations -
Building
SKATESMARY A Roofing Permit

HAMILTON STEPHEN
CBRADLEY DEBORAH A
CARR, JAMES FMORALES,
GRACIAJAMES F. CARR
REVOCABLE TRUST

Roofing Permit

Roofing Permit

ROSENTHALSTEPHEN
FROSENTHALKATHRYN F

Window/Doors

BOURKEMATTHEWKOCHI |Additions and Renovations -

VY Building

Additions and Renovations -

5/2/2016

5/2/2016

5/2/2016

5/2/2016

5/3/2016
5/3/2016

5/3/2016

5/5/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/11/2016

1903

47012

32041

26023

1805
34033

58 0 34

1202

1075

2404

35033

350 39

32065

5031

42

41

25
24

76

227

17

51

35

14

PROCTOR ST

BROOK ST

WALKER RD

HIGHLAND AV

MASCONOMO ST
HICKORY HL

OLD ESSEX RD

SUMMER ST

RAYMOND ST

BOARDMAN AV

FOREST ST

FOREST ST

CROOKED LN

OVERLEDGE RD

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential
Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Two Family

Single Family

Single Family

Multifamily 3+

Single Family
Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family
Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Remove and replace screen
porch.

Modify garage roof
rebuild deck, same location,
same size.

Misc. repairs

Installation of 16 rooftop solar
PV panels, 4.8 kW DC

Install two hydro air systems
both with A/C. One in attic with
duct work, one in basement with
duct work. Venting one dryer,
one stove vent, and all bath
fans.

Install Woodstove in lower level

Install first floor bathroom

Replace wood paneling with

sheet rock and replace some

rotted studs in the basement.
Also replace the carpet

Replace 10 windows and 1 door

install new windows, siding,
insulation, plumbing and
electrical in old wing of home.

BUILD DORMER TO EXPAND
EXISTING SECOND FLOOR
LIVING SPACE OVER
GARAGE. TO INCLUDE
REMODEL OF A BATHROOM.
Plans on file in office.

Remove/replace asphalt shingle
roof

strip and Re-roof

Strip and re-roof

Replace 8 existing windows with
new energy star rated MARVIN
double hung windows. No
alterations to existing rough
openings.

Two Story wood framed addition
to match existing structure w 2
car garage on first floor. One
great room second floor. New
foundation. Attached to main
house. Asphalt roof.

CHARLES W G
THOMAS

Hillis Corp Dba- Franks
Heating Service

Domenic F Curreri
MARK S LITTLEFIELD

JAIME L MORIN

ERIK A KAMINSKI

BRIAN G BOCHES

NORTHERN ROOFING

CONTRACTORS LLC.
RONALDO SOLANO

CASEY MCHALE

JOHN ROBICHAU

JEFFREY A
KARPOWICH

$76,000.00

DANIEL K GOODRIDGE| $19,000.00

$8,500.00

$2,000.00

$20,000.00
$5,000.00

$29,613.00

$75,000.00

$25,000.00

$135,800.00
$14,900.00

$14,200.00

$19,800.00

$75,000.00

$456.00

$114.00

$51.00

$35.00

$120.00
$35.00

$177.68

$450.00

$150.00

$814.80
$89.40

$85.20

$118.80

$450.00



B-16-51

B-16-80

B-16-90

B-16-84

B-16-96
B-16-103

B-16-99

B-16-101

B-16-100

B-16-98

ROUMELIOTISNIKIROUMEL  Additions and Renovations -
IOTISVASILIOSAPHRODITI Building
RLTY TR

PEHLMICHEALPEHLRAND | Renovation - interior only
A

LOPARDOANTHONY
JLOPARDOAMANDA

Swimming Pool

REEDCHRISTOPHER A. & |Additions and Renovations -
KATE L. Building

MCLAUGHLINROBERT

TRUST OF ALICE
SABANTY RLTY TRC/O
CARY SABANTY

Chimney
Renovation - interior only

CREIGHTON IIl ALBERT
MCREIGHTONSARAH
HAMMOND

Roofing Permit

HAMILTON STEPHEN
CBRADLEY DEBORAH A

Solar Installation

HEISEY BRUCE GHEISEY
ELIZABETH A

Swimming Pool

MCCABE EDWARD
AMCCABE CHRISTINE F

Roofing Permit

5/12/2016

5/16/2016

5/16/2016

5/16/2016

5/16/2016
5/16/2016

5/16/2016

5/16/2016

5/16/2016

5/16/2016

45013

5059

5058

32081

4104
5606

1903

35033

57024

32094

25

24

23

121
23

37

51

49

138

UNION ST

UNIVERSITY LN

UNIVERSITY LN

ANTHONY AV

PINE ST
OLD ESSEX RD

PROCTOR ST

FOREST ST

PLEASANT ST

PINE ST

Commercial Commercial

Residential Single Family
Residential Single Family
Residential Single Family
Residential Single Family
Residential Single Family
Residential Two Family

Residential Single Family
Residential Single Family
Residential Single Family

PHASE 1 JOHN E HOWELL
Interior cosmetic work, install

new hvac unit, replace window in

front of building, remove signage

and canopy from front storefront

Kitchen and master bath KENNETH A KUMPH
renovations; finish basement to
include craft room, yoga room,

bedroom and 2 bathrooms

Per revised plans (revision date
of 5/10/16) the yoga room and
craft room have been eliminated
from the proposed work .

Installation of a new 20' x 40' in ROBERT A BENT
ground swimming pool with

attached 7'x7' spa. A 4' min high

fence with auto close gates with

self latching mechanism shall be

installed.

THOMAS A
BARROWCLOUGH

gut entire bath down to studs,
renovate new bathroom.
Remove one wall between two
rooms.

fireplace and chimney

REPAIRING WATER AND
CARPENTER ANT DAMAGE TO
WINDOW JAM AND
SURROUNDING WALL

Strip all roofing material, re-nail
existing roof boards where
needed, apply Owens Corning
Duration Premium shingles,
storm nailed by hand to achieve
an 1-100 wind rating. All work to
be performed to strict
manufacturer's specifications.

DAVID G BIANCHINI

PRECISION ROOFING

Roof mount Grid Tied PV Solar
Installation, 29-290W Solar
World Panels, 29-Enphase Micro
Inverters, 8.41 Kw Solar System

ERIC CHARTRAND

replace existing 24 ft, round
above ground pool with new pool
- same location, same
dimensions

Strip all roofing material, re-nail
existing roof boards where
needed, apply Owens Corning
Duration Premium shingles,
storm nailed by hand to achieve
an 1-100 wind rating. All work to
be performed to strict
manufacturer's specifications.

PRECISION ROOFING
SERVICES OF NE INC.

SERVICES OF NE INC.

$35,000.00

$400,000.00

$56,000.00

$43,752.00

$15,000.00
$1,000.00

$62,370.00

$49,767.00

$1,600.00

$1,850.00

$210.00

$2,400.00

$336.00

$262.51

$90.00
$35.00

$374.22

$298.60

$35.00

$35.00



B-16-95

B-16-102

B-16-83

B-16-104

B-16-92

B-16-106

B-16-108

B-16-107

B-16-109

B-16-115

WINDOVER ELM ST

PROPERTIES LLC Building

SMITHANTHONYSMITHCH |Additions and Renovations -

RIS SCOPA Building

BISTRONGJEFFERY M |Additions and Renovations -

Building

KORZINEKPAVELGREGOR
YKLARA

Solar Installation

COLLINSSHOSHANAH
STARRCOLLINSTIMOTHY J

Window/Doors

TRUST OF ALICE

SABANTY RLTY TRC/O Building
CARY SABANTY
BOLENALLC Renovation - interior only

ROMAN CATHOLIC
ARCHBISHOPC/O SACRED
HEART CHURCH

Roofing Permit

BURROUGHS WILLIAM W
JRBURROUGHSDOLORES
F

Roofing Permit

MCDIARMID ROBERT E Other

Additions and Renovations -

Additions and Renovations -

5/17/2016

5/17/2016

5/17/2016

5/17/2016

5/19/2016

5/23/2016

5/23/2016

5/23/2016

5/23/2016

5/31/2016

53019

36 0 51

28073

37 0 56

37019

5606

53 0 31

42013

51050

21029

21

20

10

23

11

62-card2

21

40

ELM ST

COLBURN RD

FORSTER RD

LOADING PLACE
RD

FOREST LN

OLD ESSEX RD

CENTRAL ST

SCHOOL ST

SCHOOL ST

BRIDGE ST

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Two Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Multi-Family 3-5

Commercial

Two Family

Single Family

We would like to roll the demo

permit into a Building Permit now

that the house has been gutted
and siding stripped - Building
Renovation

Construct 16'x16' sunroom
addition on rear of existing main
house.

Applicant amended the permit
application on 4-28-16 to: Add
bedroom and bathroom in attic
and install new windows in
bedroom.

The original application was to
add a dormer (in the storage
area) and that work has been

eliminated from the scope of this

permit.

Install a 30 panel solar array
mounted upon a rail system
lagged to the roof rafters.
Replacing 10 windows on porch,
plus upgrading the insulation,
some window re-framing and
wallboarding.
REPAIRS on front porch, back
porch and replacing damaged
roof on existing concrete shed.
Also renovating one full and one
half bath - no structural changes.

Kitchen and Bathroom, remodel
(No Structural Changes)

To re-roof flat roof by removing
old rubber roof and insulation.
To install new Carlisle Design
"A" fully adhered EPDM rubber
roof and copper flashing.

strip and reroof front side of
dwelling

To remove existing bench / rail

from deck and replace with Intex

PVC Rail system

MATTHEW S BENDLE

MICHAEL R DOIRON

Charles P Silva

BOYD BUILDERS, LLC.

JAMES W SHEA

JEFFREY S
MELANSON

DAVID W GOTTS

$500,000.00

$90,000.00

$265,000.00

DANIEL K GOODRIDGE | $37,000.00

$12,000.00

$10,000.00

$11,730.00

$12,900.00

$4,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$540.00

$1,590.00

$222.00

$72.00

$60.00

$70.38

$77.40

$35.00

$35.00
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